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319
209
313
221
282
271
275
213
302
249
284
235
308
296
304
259
217
269
255
226
239
245
224
273
281
330
230
243
300
266
278
325
299
210
219
327
326
321
231
203
257
290
283
236
240
288
206
262
263
289
234
244
233
258
212
248
222
223
305
306

1:47:05
1:50:36
1:54:11
1:55:25
1:55:42
1:59:23
2:04:32
2:04:36
2:04:52
2:05:06
2:05:51
2:07:01
2:07:58
2:08:40
2:08:47
2:08:56
2:09:26
2:09:42
2:09:51
2:09:52
2:10:15
2:10:51
2:11:21
2:12:10
2:12:21
2:12:35
2:12:38
2:13:24
2:14:28
2:15:09
2:15:21
2:16:00
2:16:28
2:16:35
2:17:34
2:17:55
2:17:57
2:18:04
2:18:19
2:18:59
2:19:08
2:19:35
2:19:36
2:20:59
2:21:05
2:21:49
2:22:27
2:24:07
2:24:07
2:25:56
2:27:13
2:27:19
2:27:30
2:27:49
2:27:55
2:28:24
2:28:48
2:28:48
2:29:15
2:29:15
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Yun
James
Ben
Mark
Hannah
Greg
Stephen
Andrew
Chris
Steve
Phil

lan

Rhys
Jon
Fiona
Elmer
Travis
Mark
Paul
Neil
Rob
Carmel
Jonathon
Peter
Adrian
Adrian
Kerri
Suzanne
Steve
Mick
Brad
Brian
Craig
Antony
Michael
Meryll
Wwill
Andrew
Colin
Elizabeth
Rebecca
Lucas
Renae
Barry
Eliza
Wolfgang
Quentin
Charles
MJ
Steve
Edward
Carolyn
Glenda
Vivien
BRUCE
Alastair
Shaun
David
John
David

Phua
Flittner
Millen
Frendo
Fothergill
Ellett
Maskiell
Duffus
Hansson
Gamble
Klein
Waters
Davies
Regan
Day
Knoeller
Bell

Emr
Wynne
Tincknell
Buzacott
Monaghan
Allen
Mcintyre
Cherney
Royce
Hodge
Chatterton
Axelsen
Freeman
Duncan
MclIntosh
Rule
Earley
Zatorsky
Fletcher
Thames
Gray
Forrest
Quade
Ungermann
Brown
Sawatzki
Gerber
Buzacott-Speer
Krause
Morgan
Cormack
Cormack
Reynolds
Langley
Marslin
Banaghan
Buss
HANNAH
Wallace
Cassidy
Eastes
Grieves
Hill

31
24
36
28
30
40
28
49
40
42
51
47
31
44
37
45
34
41
45
29
63
43
39
47
42
46
40
42
37
36
44
40
52
47
42
42
38
44
53
38
26
33
34
51
20
46
53
51
47
42
44
38
50
49
43
59
36
30
37
49

Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
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Male
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Male
Male
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Male
Male
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Male
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Male
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Male
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225
205
270
265
279
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310
241
232
297
216
311
207
324
268
280
314
331
218
322
323
277
256
267
220
260
261
201
202
276
274
242
312
298
286
285
215
211
237
307
238
301
294
316
317
254
328
329
320
303
287
295
204
272
246
318
247
293
214
229

2:29:41
2:30:00
2:30:10
2:30:24
2:30:38
2:31:39
2:32:10
2:32:40
2:33:49
2:34:14
2:34:40
2:34:40
2:35:35
2:36:02
2:39:55
2:40:15
2:40:29
2:41:13
2:41:14
2:42:40
2:42:40
2:43:53
2:43:59
2:44:20
2:44:24
2:44:41
2:44:41
2:46:00
2:46:00
2:46:45
2:46:56
2:47:14
2:48:09
2:48:54
2:50:08
2:50:08
2:51:03
2:51:20
2:54:14
2:54:24
2:54:30
2:54:40
2:55:00
2:55:29
2:55:29
2:56:17
2:58:53
2:58:53
3:00:09
3:00:55
3:01:05
3:02:24
3:03:52
3:04:02
3:06:03
3:07:14
3:08:31
3:14:11
3:14:25
3:14:52
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Paul
JAMES
Sara
Sharon
Peter
Brad
Ross
Sean
Judith
Martin
Audrey
Andrew
Matt
Ben
Daniel
Rebecca
Andrew
Claudia
Keith
ESTHER
JUDE
Steve
Dennis
Deon
Rebecca
Leanne
Kellie
Kim
Luke
Lucy
Shayne
Leah
Sarah
Grant
Erica
Sue
Jenny
Narelle
Dave
Pete
Katrina
Dave
Natalie
Nicole
Tomas
Clarissa
Kelly
Luke
Matthew Francis PAUL
Anthony
Jody
Claire
Jodie
Julie
Martina
Wil

Liz
Mari
Nicola
Rache

Vennells
WALKER
Emr

Weir
Stelmach
Lye
Thursby
Brown
Briscoe
Heads
Guillemin
Wilson
Norton
Cartwright
O'Connor
Duhig
Davies
Gillies
Slater
WALDBURGER
WALDBURGER
Walker
Keller
McLean
Frendo
Porter
Mclaughlan
Asmar
Asmar
Nelson
McKavanagh
Bezuidenhout
Millen
Cooper
Clydsdale
Klein
Walker
Cabassi
Crook
Walker
Crook
Blakey
Myatt
Doolan
Hamilton
Wynne
Hinckfuss
Hinckfuss
Toon
Holmes
Hossack
Anderson
Murray
Ellett
Mann
Stanfield
Shevill
Kankaanpaa
Durrheim
Pilkington

49
54
45

45
50
43
30
51
41
32
37
39
36
40
44
29
28
54
30
35
54
63
36
33
36
29
37
35
30
52
44
35
39
49
50
48
36
47
51
46
50
37
36
45
46
49
49
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45
39
55
43
53
50
63
52
48
44
42
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Male
Female
Female
Male
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Female
Male
Female
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228
250
251
252
253
309
208
315
292
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264
Bib No

27

15

14

54

45
16
38
32
25
55
37
35
33
40
39
31
20
29
44
46
56
10
11
42
43

17
26
18

28
50
51
22
21
36
52

49
48
53
34
58
59
30

3:14:53
3:16:45
3:16:45
3:16:45
3:16:45
3:20:22
3:22:36
3:23:22
3:29:56
3:31:21

Race Time
0:31:34
0:32:54
0:33:02
0:33:08
0:33:28
0:36:46
0:39:17
0:39:25
0:39:35
0:40:17
0:41:03
0:41:23
0:41:36
0:43:52
0:45:10
0:45:13
0:46:53
0:48:02
0:48:35
0:49:40
0:50:01
0:50:27
0:50:39
0:52:25
0:52:34
0:52:34
0:53:07
0:53:43
0:53:47
0:54:01
0:54:07
0:55:19
0:55:21
0:55:21
0:56:31
0:59:35
0:59:46
0:59:46
1:00:20
1:05:51
1:12:06
1:21:34
1:22:26
2:07:12
2:07:12
2:07:12
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Leann
Gail
Sue
Meaghan
Bron
Rebecca
Geraldine
Lynn
Maelle
Leanne
Simon
FirstName
John
Archie
Jim
Artem
George
Trent
Rory
Shari
Brendan
Keny
Dave
Simon
Greg
Stacey
Grant
Toby
Rebecca
Karen
Sally
Kim
Kylie
Randall
Kim
Marion
Allana
Luke
Cherrie
Anna
Christina
Connie
Cathryn
Joelle
Colleen
Toni
Eloise
Anne
Sandra
Theresa
Donna
Kerrie
CHRISTOPHER
Lesa
Kirsty
Trish
Ruth
Sue

Phil

Lye
Murphy
Havers
Bakker
Gallagher
Wilson
Beaubien
Davies
Farquhar
Apps
Gardner
LastName
Fauls
Owen
Owen
Golev
Webster
Bastock
Owen
Lawrence
Holt
ARCANGELI
Sked
Lawrence
Hogg
Thorpe
Bennett
O'Brien
Buzacott
Williams
Anderson
Taylor
Hohn
Oliver
Markwell
Thursby
Bianchi
Cassidy
McMillen
Owen
O'Mara
Millen
Chatburn
Thorel
Forrest
Casey
Gray
Stanfield
Hogg
Maricic
Zatorsky
Wilson
BEASLEY
Beasley
Gillespie
Davis
Jorgensen
Rees
Moy

CalculatedAge

49
48
50
45
43
37
27
60
35
46
46

25
13
46
37
50
33
11
40
35
18
44
40
35
34
48
27
36
53
27
32
42
36
34
48
44
36
40
45
48
28
43
54
47
18
39
61
37
43
45
51
20
44
37
57
60
62
46

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male



Event Bib No Race Time Event Rank FirstName LastName CalculatedAge Gender

6KM Child 5 0:41:27 1 Marcus Von Rausch 12 Male
6KM Child 6 0:42:11 2 Oscar Mclintyre 9 Male
6KM Child 7 0:45:06 3 Matilda Mclintyre 12 Female
6KM Child 41 0:45:10 4 Joel Bennett 10 Male
6KM Child 24 0:45:58 5 Byron Gray 9 Male
6KM Child 1 0:46:45 6 Jacinta Cabassi 12 Female
6KM Child 57 0:50:25 7 Hudson Oliver 7 Male
6KM Child 47 0:52:50 8 Abi Gerstenberger 15 Female
6KM Child 19 0:54:01 9 Charlotte Millen 9 Female
6KM Child 12 0:55:12 10 Shay Thursby 11 Female
6KM Child 13 0:55:31 11 Zoe Thursby 10 Female
6KM Child 23 0:56:31 12 Aimee Gray 7 Female



